
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 
Subject: 

Marietta [marietta@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
11/10/2017 1:52:13 PM 
Christopher E. Jackson [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=cejackson]; Phoebe Allen 
[/0=1 nglewood/OU=CITY / cn=Recipients/cn=psims]; M indala Wilcox 
[/0=1 nglewood/OU=CITY / cn=Recipients/cn=mwilcox]; Bertha Hall [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY /cn=Recipients/cn=bhall ]; 
Cynthia Robinson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =98f5caec896d4b4e83 824e4150beec8d-Cynth i a Robins]; Evangeline Lane 
[/0=1 nglewood/OU=CITY / cn=Recipients/cn=elane] 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
RE: Meeting w/Lisa Lopez Trifiletti ofTrifiletti Consulting 

Please disregard this email! Sorry about that ... ! will be in touch with Christopher Jackson (and Louis Atwell) under 
separate cover to set up a meeting time. 
Thanks! 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Lisa Trifiletti [mailto:lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] On Behalf Of Christopher E. Jackson 
Sent: Friday, November 10, 2017 1:21 PM 
To: Marietta; Perla Solis; Mindala Wilcox; Lisa Trifiletti 
Cc: Phoebe Allen; Evangeline lane; Cynthia Robinson; Bertha Hall 
Subject: Fwd: Meeting w/lisa Lopez Trifiletti of Trifiletti Consulting 
When: Friday, June 9, 2017 2:00 PM-3:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Successor Conference Rm., 4th Floor 

Guys - can you set up a meeting with Louis and Chris Jackson for Mon or Tues? Need to do before Th 

Lisa Trifiletti 
(310) 738-2099 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Christopher E. Jackson" <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org> 
Date: June 8, 2017 at 3:20:16 PM PDT 
To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>, "lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com" <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com> 
Cc: Phoebe Allen <psims@cityofinglewood.org>, Evangeline lane <elane@cityofinglewood.org>, Cynthia Robinson 
<crobinson@cityofinglewood.org>, Bertha Hall <bhall@cityofinglewood.org> 
Subject: Meeting w/Usa Lopez Trifiletti of Trifiletti Consulting 

Meeting to get a general or baseline idea of various projects (minor - major) within the City, in and/or near the 
stadium 
Lisa Trifiletti 
(310) 738-2099 


